I N S T R U M E N T SI N S T R U M E N T S
ST40 BIdATA
ST40 Bidata offers all the features of the ST40 speed
and ST40 depth units in a single display.  Available
as a system with transducers or as a repeater display.
Display features: 200Khz frequency, digital depth
display of minimum depth, shallow and deep anchor

Depth Transducer Speed Transducer Wind Transducer
Typical ST40 Depth, Speed and Wind System
ST40 ORdERINg INfORMATION
WIRELESS
Part # Description
A22004-P ST60 Plus Tridata Display
A22013-P ST60 Plus Tridata System
A22002-P ST60 Plus Depth Display
A22010-P ST60 Plus Depth System
A22001-P ST60 Plus Speed Display
A22009-P ST60 Plus Speed System
A22005-P ST60 Plus Wind Display (Analog)
A22011-P ST60 Plus Wind System Analog Rotavecta
A22012-P ST60 Plus Wind System Analog Vane
E22049-P ST60 Plus Clubhouse Wind Display
A22016-P ST60 Plus Clubhouse Wind Analog System
E22075-P ST60 Plus Graphic Display
A22006-P ST60 Plus CH/VMG Display
A22017-P ST60 Plus Tridata Repeater
A22007-P ST60 Plus Compass Display
A22014-P ST60 Plus Compass System
A22008-P ST60 Plus Rudder Angle Indicator Display
A22015-P ST60 Plus Rudder Angle Indicator System
T22050-P ST60 Plus Tridata w/Speed & Retractable Depth Transducer
T22052-P ST60 Plus Wind System Analog Vane w/50M Cable
A25003-P ST60 Plus Flush Mount Kit
E25009 ST60 Plus Bracket Mount Kit